Photo is representative
Eaton 9SXEBM72R
Eaton 9SX extended battery moduel (EBM),
72V, Rack, 2U
General specifications
PRODUCT NAME Eaton 9SX Extended battery
module
CATALOG NUMBER 9SXEBM72R
UPC 743172091215
PRODUCT
LENGTH/DEPTH 608 mm
PRODUCT HEIGHT 86.5 mm
PRODUCT WIDTH 438 mm
PRODUCT WEIGHT 40.5 kg
WARRANTY 2 year
COMPLIANCES
CE Marked
TUV
cULus Listed
CSA 22.2
FCC part 15 Class B
CISPR22 Class B
CERTIFICATIONS
IEC/EN 62040-1
UL 1778
IEC/EN 62040-2
CE
cULus Listed
EAC
Specifications
Battery
BATTERY TYPE Sealed, lead-acid
BATTERY QUANTITY 12
BATTERY RATING 12 V / 9 Ah
Additional specifications
CONSTRUCTION TYPE 482.6 mm (19 inch) device
PACKAGE CONTENTS
Extended battery
module (EBM)
•
EBM detection cable•
Rack-mounting kit•
Quickstart guide•
USED WITH 9SX2000IR, 9SX3000IR
COLOR Black
RACK MOUNTING KIT Yes
TYPE OF ACCESSORY Battery/accumulator
Resources
BROCHURES
Eaton UPS Services Quick
Guide - EN
Eaton UPS and battery services
- EN
COMPLIANCE
INFORMATION
EU declaration of conformity
Eaton 9SX UPS
MANUALS AND USER
GUIDES
Eaton 9SX UPS - 0-6KVA -
Installation and user manual
TECHNICAL DATA
SHEETS
Eaton 9SX UPS
700/1000/1500/2000/3000 VA
- Datasheet
PROJECT NAME:
PROJECT NUMBER:
PREPARED BY:
DATE:
Eaton Corporation plc
Eaton House
30 Pembroke Road
Dublin 4, Ireland
Eaton.com
© 2025 Eaton. All Rights
Reserved.
Eaton is a registered trademark.
All other trademarks are property of
their respective owners.
Follow us on social media to get the latest
product and support information.